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                    Name Designation E-mail Address 
 

 

 
 

 

1. 
Prof. D.K.N.G. Pushpakumara Director/PGIA dir@pgia.ac.lk 

2. 
Prof. K.A.S.S. Kodithuwakku Dean/Agriculture dean@agri.pdn.ac.lk 

 

3. Prof. S.A.C.N. Perera Chairperson/ Agric. Biology chandrikaperera2003@yahoo.com 

4. Dr. V.N.S. Sirimalwatta Secretary/ Agric. Biology sirimalwatta@pgia.ac.lk 

5. 
Prof. D.V. Pahan Prasada 

Chairperson/ Agric. Economics 
prasada@agri.pdn.ac.lk 

 & Chairperson/Business Admin. 
6. Dr. S.A. Weerasooriya Secretary/Agric. Economics senal883@gmail.com 

7. Prof. N.D.K. Dayawansa Chairperson/ Agric. Engineering dammid@pdn.ac.lk 

8. Prof. M.I.M. Mowjood Secretary/ Agric. Engineering mmowjood@pdn.ac.lk 

9. Dr. L.N.A.C. Jayawardena Chairperson/ Agric. Extension chandanacj@gmail.com  

10. Dr. J.M.P.N. Anuradha Secretary/ Agric. Extension anuradha119@gmail.com 

11. Prof. R.M.C. Deshapriya Chairperson/ Animal Science cdeshapriya@pdn.ac.lk 

12. Dr. P. Weththasinghe Secretary/ Animal Science pabodhaw@agri.pdn.ac.lk 

13. Prof. L.D.B. Suriyagoda Chairperson/ Bio-Statistics lalith.suriyagoda@gmail.com 

14. Dr. L.M. Rankoth Secretary/ Bio-Statistics lalithrankoth@agri.pdn.ac.lk 

15. Dr. S.D.S. Hemachandra Secretary /Business Admin. dilinisp@gmail.com 

16. Prof. J.P. Eeswara Chairperson/ Crop Science jpeeswara@yahoo.com 

17. Dr. D.M.S.B. Dissanayaka Secretary/ Crop Science dissanayakauop@yahoo.com 

18. Mr. P.C. Arampath Chairperson/ Food Sc. &Tech. pcarampath@gmail.com 

19. Prof. R.P.N.P. Rajapakse Secretary/ Food Sc. &Tech. n_rajapakse@yahoo.com 

20. Prof. D.M. de Costa Chairperson/ Plant Protection devikadecosta@gmail.com 

21. Dr. W.H. Jayasinghe Secretary/ Plant Protection whj@agri.pdn.ac.lk 

22. Prof. R.S. Dharmakeerthi Chairperson/ Soil Science dharmakeerthirs@gmail.com 

23. Dr. D.N. Vidana Gamage Secretary/ Soil Science dumindavidana@agri.pdn.ac.lk 
 

24. Ms. H.N.K. Dissanayake Seni.Asst. Librarian/ Agriculture niro.sarojini5@gmail.com 
 Ms. M.A. Niranjala Sarojini Library for Asst. Librarian/ (1st Inform) 

 (Representing) Agriculture Library harshani.dissanayake@gmail.com  

mailto:niro.sarojini5@gmail.com

